Dickson County Board of Education

Monitoring: Review: Annually, in September	Descriptor Term: Memberships	Descriptor Code: Issued Date 1.104 10/28	
		Rescinds: Issued: 10/23	/97

The Board shall maintain membership in the Tennessee School Boards Association,¹ and through its membership in TSBA shall be an affiliate member of the Southern Region School Boards Association and the National School Boards Association.

Dues for membership in the Tennessee School Boards Association shall be included in each annual budget in accordance with state statute.

The Board may also maintain institutional membership in other educational organizations which the Board finds to be of benefit to members and school system personnel.

Legal Reference:

1. TCA 49-2-2001